GZP6877A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2020-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series
GZP6877A
Pressure Sensor
Ana log Outpu t
Datasheet
Version: V1.8
Issued Date:2025.09.27

GZP6877A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2020-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series
6. Order Guide
GZP 6877 A-700KPW 50 K F01 WX
Tab.6 Order Guide
GZP Pressure Sensor Series
6877 Product Series
A Output type A: Analog output D: IIC interface
700KPW
Pressure Range:
700 Indicates the measured pressure value ( including 0~700，-700~0，-700~700)
Pressure unit: KP: KPa MP: MPa PS: PSI BA: Bar
Pressure type: P: Positive pressure (e.g.0~700) N: Negative pressure (e.g.
-700~0) W: Negative pressure to positive pressure (e.g.-700~700)
006KPP indicate from 0KPA to 700kPa measured pressure
50 Power Supply 50: 5Vdc; 33:3.3Vdc
K
Output: K:0.5-4.5V Z:0.2-2.7V
E: Proportional voltage output (please note the output voltage range after the
model number)
T: Custom output (please note the output voltage range after the model number)
F01 Packing Method F01: Plastic tube
WX Company interior code
GZP6877A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2020-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series
7. Model Example
Tab.7 Model Example
Pressure Range Part Number
0～2.5kPa GZP6877A025HPP33Z F01WX
0～2.5kPa GZP6877A025HPP50K F01 WX
0～5kPa GZP6877A005KPP33Z F01 WX
0～5kPa GZP6877A005KPP50K F01 WX
0～10kPa GZP6877A010KPP33Z F01 WX
0～10kPa GZP6877A010KPP50K F01 WX
0～100kPa GZP6877A101KPP33Z F01 WX
0～500kPa GZP6877A501KPP50K F01 WX
0～500kPa GZP6877A501KPP33Z F01 WX
0～700kPa GZP6877A701KPP50K F01 WX
0～1000kPa GZP6877A001MPP50K F01WX (B01 is optional)
-50～0 kPa GZP6877A050KPN50K F01 WX
-100～0 kPa GZP6877A101KPN50K F01 WX
-20～20 kPa GZP6877A020KPW33Z F01 WX
-100～100kPa GZP6877A101KPW50K F01 WX
-100～500kPa GZP6877A501KPW50K F01 WX
1. Above model example is for order information only, contact Sencoch for production and stock
status.
2. For more customized ranges and special parameter part numbers, please consult Sencoch or
agents.
GZP6877A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2020-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series
8. Instructions for Use
8.1 Soldering
Since this product has a small structure with low heat capacity, please minimize the
influence of heat from the outside. Otherwise, it may be damaged due to thermal deformation